DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTHUMBRIA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA RECYCLING LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA SPORT FOUNDATION

NORTHUMBRIA STUDENTS UNION
LETTINGS LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA WOODWORKS LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA WOODWORKS LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA WOODWORKS LIMITED

NORTH VALE LIMITED

NORTH VALE DOUBLING COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHVALLEY PROPERTIES LTD

NORTHVIEW CRESCENT LTD

NORTH WALES A.T.V. CENTRE LIMITED

NORTH WALES CRUISING CLUB LTD.

NORTH WALES ENERGY ADVICE CENTRE

NORTH WALES MOWERS LTD

NORTH WALES SCIENCE

NORTH WALES STOVES LIMITED

NORTH WALES YACHT CLUB LIMITED

NORTH WALES YACHT CLUB LIMITED

NORTH WALLS RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

NORTH WALLS RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

NORTHWARDS COMPUTING LIMITED

NORTH WARWICKSHIRE FINANCE LIMITED

NORTH WAY DENTAL PRACTICE LIMITED

NORTHWAY DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

NORTHWAY MOT CENTRE LTD

NORTHWAYS CONSULTING LIMITED

NORTH WEALD GROVE LIMITED

NORTH WEST AGGREGATES LIMITED

NORTH WEST AMERICA TRAVEL LTD

NORTH WEST AMERICA TRAVEL
MANCHESTER LTD

NORTH WEST ASBESTOS REMOVALS LIMITED
NORTH WEST BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH WEST CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT
HOUSING

NORTH WEST CEILINGS & PARTITIONS
LIMITED

NORTH WEST CHURCH RESOURCES

NORTH WEST CLIMATE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH WEST CONSUMABLES LIMITED

NORTH WEST CONTACT CENTRE FORUM
LIMITED

NORTH WEST COURIERS LIMITED

NORTH WEST CRANE HIRE LTD

NORTH WEST CRANE HIRE LTD

NORTHWESTDIRECT LIMITED

NORTH WEST DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

NORTH WEST EQUIPMENT LIMITED

NORTH WEST EQUIPMENT LIMITED

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL CAPITAL LIMITED

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL CAPITAL LIMITED

08898584
06315907
05040921
08128687

07175934
07175934
07175934
08295585
00358735
06141916
07586761
04815173
03186074
08417783
07712260
04657911
06990631
08491050
08491050
00811608

00811608

07995575
04329888
07039651
00925467

05432053
06223124
08627282
00109353
07709133
08628000

08478661
04346620
09012687

06862812

07451704
07350490
04490762
09413947

06619372
09572503
09572503
09009617
08469191
09572763
09572763
06207264
06207264
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01/05/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
05/05/2015

30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
29/04/2015
04/05/2015
05/05/2015
01/05/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
05/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
05/05/2015

02/05/2015

29/04/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
29/04/2015

29/04/2015
05/05/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015

05/05/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015

29/04/2015

30/04/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
01/05/2015

30/04/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015

NORTHSTAR VENTURES LIMITED

NORTHSTATE LTD

NORTH SWINDON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH TRAVEL LIMITED

NORTH TUDDENHAM GARAGE RECOVERY
LIMITED

NORTH TYNE ESTATES & PROPERTY
SERVICES LTD

NORTH TYNE ESTATES & PROPERTY
SERVICES LTD

NORTHUMBERLAND ACCOUNTANCY LTD

NORTHUMBERLAND BREWERIES LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND DEVELOPMENT LAND
LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND DRIVEWAYS LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND GOLF CLUB

LIMITED (THE)

NORTHUMBERLAND HOLIDAYS LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND RIVERS TRUST

NORTHUMBERLAND SQUARE (LIVERPOOL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND STONE LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND WEDDINGS LTD

NORTHUMBRIA BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL CAPITAL LIMITED

NORTHWEST EVENT MEDICAL SERVICES LTD

NORTHWEST EVENT MEDICAL SERVICES LTD

NORTHWEST EVENT MEDICAL SERVICES LTD

NORTHWEST EVENT MEDICAL SERVICES LTD

NORTHWEST EYECARE LIMITED

NORTH WEST HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED

NORTHWEST HOUSES GROUND RENTS
LIMITED

NORTHWEST JOINERY COATINGS LIMITED

NORTH WEST LONDON COLLEGE LTD

NORTH WEST LONDON COLLEGE LTD

NORTH WEST LONDON CONSTRUCTION LTD

NORTHWEST MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTHWEST MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTH WEST MECHANICALS LIMITED

NORTHWEST ORGANIC LIMITED

NORTHWEST ORGANIC LIMITED

NORTH WEST PLANT HIRE SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTH WEST PLASTERING & TILING
SPECIALISTS LIMITED

NORTH WEST PLASTERING & TILING
SPECIALISTS LIMITED

NORTH WEST SALT SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORTHWEST SIGN SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORTHWEST SNOOKER SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHWEST SNOOKER SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH WEST STATIONARY ENGINE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

NORTH WEST STEEL PROFILES LIMITED

05104995
05066309
03554954

08893177
04775378

08966939

08966939

08178141
04403522
06141238

09182415
00056712

07616973
07713172
06294770

03629415
06393492
04812134

06207264
09372737
09372737
09372737
09372737
05328624
09297244
07882351

08494503
09567454
09567454
08178214
09567012
09567012
04534917
09568145
09568145
08504354
09567349

09567349

07326633
03400926
08716621
08716621
02055013

09129725
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(D1)
(D1)
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(B1)
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(C2)
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30/04/2015
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05/05/2015
29/04/2015

01/05/2015
30/04/2015

30/04/2015
29/04/2015
03/05/2015

01/05/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015

05/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
05/05/2015
01/05/2015
29/04/2015

05/05/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015

29/04/2015

30/04/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
30/04/2015

29/04/2015



