DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTHUMBRIA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	08898584	(D2)	01/05/2015	NORTHSTAR VENTURES LIMITED	05104995	(C2)	30/04/2015
NORTHUMBRIA RECYCLING LIMITED	06315907	, ,	30/04/2015	NORTHSTATE LTD	05066309	(D2)	29/04/2015
NORTHUMBRIA SPORT FOUNDATION	05040921	(D1)	30/04/2015	NORTH SWINDON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	03554954	(D2)	01/05/2015
NORTHUMBRIA STUDENTS UNION	08128687	(C2)	05/05/2015	LIMITED			
LETTINGS LIMITED				NORTH TRAVEL LIMITED	08893177	(D2)	30/04/2015
NORTHUMBRIA WOODWORKS LIMITED	07175934	(C2)	30/04/2015	NORTH TUDDENHAM GARAGE RECOVERY	04775378	(D1)	29/04/2015
NORTHUMBRIA WOODWORKS LIMITED	07175934	(D2)	30/04/2015	LIMITED			
NORTHUMBRIA WOODWORKS LIMITED	07175934		30/04/2015	NORTH TYNE ESTATES & PROPERTY	08966939	(C3)	30/04/2015
NORTH VALE LIMITED	08295585	, ,	29/04/2015	SERVICES LTD			
NORTH VALE DOUBLING COMPANY LIMITED	00358735	, ,		NORTH TYNE ESTATES & PROPERTY	08966939	(D2)	30/04/2015
NORTHVALLEY PROPERTIES LTD	06141916	, ,	05/05/2015	SERVICES LTD			/ /
NORTHVIEW CRESCENT LTD	07586761		01/05/2015	NORTHUMBERLAND ACCOUNTANCY LTD	08178141	, ,	05/05/2015
NORTH WALES A.T.V. CENTRE LIMITED	04815173	, ,	29/04/2015	NORTHUMBERLAND BREWERIES LIMITED	04403522	, ,	05/05/2015
NORTH WALES CRUISING CLUB LTD.	03186074	' '	05/05/2015	NORTHUMBERLAND DEVELOPMENT LAND	06141238	(DZ)	29/04/2015
NORTH WALES ENERGY ADVICE CENTRE NORTH WALES MOWERS LTD	08417783 07712260		29/04/2015 30/04/2015	LIMITED NORTHUMBERLAND DRIVEWAYS LIMITED	09182415	/E1\	01/05/2015
NORTH WALES MOWERS LID NORTH WALES SCIENCE	04657911	, ,	05/05/2015	NORTHUMBERLAND GOLF CLUB	00056712	, ,	30/04/2015
NORTH WALES SCIENCE NORTH WALES STOVES LIMITED	06990631	, ,	01/05/2015	LIMITED (THE)	00030712	(DZ)	30/04/2013
NORTH WALES STOVES LIMITED  NORTH WALES YACHT CLUB LIMITED	08491050		01/05/2015	NORTHUMBERLAND HOLIDAYS LIMITED	07616973	(D1)	30/04/2015
NORTH WALES YACHT CLUB LIMITED	08491050		01/05/2015	NORTHUMBERLAND RIVERS TRUST	07713172	, ,	29/04/2015
NORTH WALLS RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION	00431608		05/05/2015	NORTHUMBERLAND SQUARE (LIVERPOOL)	06294770	, ,	03/05/2015
LIMITED	00011000	(02)	00/00/2010	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00231770	(D1)	03/03/2013
NORTH WALLS RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION	00811608	(D2)	02/05/2015	NORTHUMBERLAND STONE LIMITED	03629415	(D1)	01/05/2015
LIMITED		, ,		NORTHUMBERLAND WEDDINGS LTD	06393492	. ,	29/04/2015
NORTHWARDS COMPUTING LIMITED	07995575	(C2)	29/04/2015	NORTHUMBRIA BUILDING SERVICES	04812134	(D1)	29/04/2015
NORTH WARWICKSHIRE FINANCE LIMITED	04329888	(D1)	01/05/2015	LIMITED			
NORTH WAY DENTAL PRACTICE LIMITED	07039651	(D1)	01/05/2015	NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL CAPITAL LIMITED	06207264	(C2)	05/05/2015
NORTHWAY DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT	00925467	(D1)	29/04/2015	NORTHWEST EVENT MEDICAL SERVICES LTD	09372737	(C2)	03/05/2015
LIMITED				NORTHWEST EVENT MEDICAL SERVICES LTD	09372737	(C2)	03/05/2015
NORTHWAY MOT CENTRE LTD	05432053	(D2)	29/04/2015	NORTHWEST EVENT MEDICAL SERVICES LTD	09372737	(E1)	03/05/2015
NORTHWAYS CONSULTING LIMITED	06223124	(D2)	05/05/2015	NORTHWEST EVENT MEDICAL SERVICES LTD	09372737	(C2)	03/05/2015
NORTH WEALD GROVE LIMITED	08627282	(D1)	29/04/2015	NORTHWEST EYECARE LIMITED	05328624	(D2)	05/05/2015
NORTH WEST AGGREGATES LIMITED	00109353	, ,	30/04/2015	NORTH WEST HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED		, ,	01/05/2015
NORTH WEST AMERICA TRAVEL LTD	07709133		29/04/2015	NORTHWEST HOUSES GROUND RENTS	07882351	(D1)	29/04/2015
NORTH WEST AMERICA TRAVEL	08628000	(D1)	29/04/2015	LIMITED			/ /
MANCHESTER LTD	00470661	(50)	05/05/0015	NORTHWEST JOINERY COATINGS LIMITED	08494503	, ,	05/05/2015
NORTH WEST ASBESTOS REMOVALS LIMITED		, ,	05/05/2015	NORTH WEST LONDON COLLEGE LTD	09567454	, ,	29/04/2015
NORTH WEST BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED			29/04/2015	NORTH WEST LONDON COLLEGE LTD	09567454	, ,	29/04/2015
NORTH WEST CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT HOUSING	09012687	(DZ)	29/04/2015	NORTH WEST LONDON CONSTRUCTION LTD	08178214 09567012	, ,	29/04/2015
NORTH WEST CEILINGS & PARTITIONS	06862812	(D2)	29/04/2015	NORTHWEST MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHWEST MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09567012		29/04/2015 29/04/2015
ITMITED	00002012	(DZ)	29/04/2013	NORTH WEST MECHANICALS LIMITED	04534917	, ,	29/04/2015
NORTH WEST CHURCH RESOURCES	07451704	(C2)	30/04/2015	NORTHWEST ORGANIC LIMITED	09568145	, ,	29/04/2015
NORTH WEST CLIMATE SERVICES LIMITED	07350490	, ,	29/04/2015	NORTHWEST ORGANIC LIMITED	09568145		29/04/2015
NORTH WEST CONSUMABLES LIMITED	04490762	' '	30/04/2015	NORTH WEST PLANT HIRE SOLUTIONS LTD	08504354		29/04/2015
NORTH WEST CONTACT CENTRE FORUM	09413947	, ,	01/05/2015	NORTH WEST PLASTERING & TILING	09567349	, ,	29/04/2015
LIMITED		, ,		SPECIALISTS LIMITED		, - ,	
NORTH WEST COURIERS LIMITED	06619372	(D1)	30/04/2015	NORTH WEST PLASTERING & TILING	09567349	(B1)	29/04/2015
NORTH WEST CRANE HIRE LTD	09572503	(B1)	01/05/2015	SPECIALISTS LIMITED			
NORTH WEST CRANE HIRE LTD	09572503			NORTH WEST SALT SUPPLIES LIMITED	07326633	(D1)	30/04/2015
NORTHWESTDIRECT LIMITED	09009617		05/05/2015	NORTHWEST SIGN SUPPLIES LIMITED	03400926	(D1)	29/04/2015
NORTH WEST DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	08469191	(D2)	05/05/2015	NORTHWEST SNOOKER SERVICES LIMITED	08716621	(D2)	05/05/2015
NORTH WEST EQUIPMENT LIMITED	09572763			NORTHWEST SNOOKER SERVICES LIMITED	08716621	(C2)	05/05/2015
NORTH WEST EQUIPMENT LIMITED	09572763		05/05/2015		02055013	(D1)	30/04/2015
NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL CAPITAL LIMITED			05/05/2015	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL CAPITAL LIMITED	06207264	(C2)	05/05/2015	NORTH WEST STEEL PROFILES LIMITED	09129725	(C2)	29/04/2015